
Date Time Field Guest Home
Monday, April 21, 2025 6:00 P.M. AG Cox Winterville Chamber of Commerce Orioles Front Porch Lawn Care & Tractor Service Lawn Aces
Thursday, April 24, 2025 6:00 P.M. Smith Stancil Realty Group Braves Hydromax Power Washing
Friday, April 25, 2025 6:00 P.M. Smith Darling Ingrediens NC Farm Bureau Pirates

7:00 P.M. Smith Coca-Cola Cannonballers Dick's Sporting Goods Bulldogs
Tuesday, April 29, 2025 6:00 P.M. AG Cox Coca-Cola Cannonballers Front Porch Lawn Care & Tractor Service Lawn Aces
Thursday, May 1, 2025 6:00 P.M. Smith Dick's Sporting Goods Bulldogs Hydromax Power Washing
Friday, May 2, 2025 6:00 P.M. Smith Winterville Chamber of Commerce Orioles NC Farm Bureau Pirates

7:00 P.M. Smith Stancil Realty Group Braves Darling Ingrediens
Tuesday, May 6, 2025 6:00 P.M. AG Cox NC Farm Bureau Pirates Coca-Cola Cannonballers
Thursday, May 8, 2025 6:00 P.M. AG Cox Darling Ingrediens Hydromax Power Washing
Friday, May 9, 2025 6:00 P.M. Smith Dick's Sporting Goods Bulldogs Winterville Chamber of Commerce Orioles

7:00 P.M. Smith Front Porch Lawn Care & Tractor Service Lawn Aces Stancil Realty Group Braves
Tuesday, May 13, 2025 6:00 P.M. AG Cox Front Porch Lawn Care & Tractor Service Lawn Aces Dick's Sporting Goods Bulldogs
Thursday, May 15, 2025 6:00 P.M. AG Cox NC Farm Bureau Pirates Stancil Realty Group Braves
Friday, May 16, 2025 6:00 P.M. Smith Coca-Cola Cannonballers Darling Ingrediens

7:00 P.M. Smith Hydromax Power Washing Winterville Chamber of Commerce Orioles
Saturday, May 17, 2025 9:00 A.M Kiwanis Dick's Sporting Goods Bulldogs Darling Ingrediens

9:00 A.M Smith Front Porch Lawn Care & Tractor Service Lawn Aces NC Farm Bureau Pirates
10:00 A.M. Kiwanis Winterville Chamber of Commerce Orioles Stancil Realty Group Braves
11:00 A.M. Kiwanis Hydromax Power Washing Coca-Cola Cannonballers

Monday, May 19, 2025 6:00 P.M. AG Cox Hydromax Power Washing Front Porch Lawn Care & Tractor Service Lawn Aces
Tuesday, May 20, 2025 6:00 P.M. AG Cox Darling Ingrediens Winterville Chamber of Commerce Orioles
Wednesday, May 21, 2025 6:00 P.M. Smith NC Farm Bureau Pirates Dick's Sporting Goods Bulldogs
Thursday, May 22, 2025 6:00 P.M. Smith Stancil Realty Group Braves Coca-Cola Cannonballers
Monday, May 26, 2025 6:00 P.M. Smith Coca-Cola Cannonballers Winterville Chamber of Commerce Orioles
Tuesday, May 27, 2025 6:00 P.M. Smith Stancil Realty Group Braves Dick's Sporting Goods Bulldogs
Wednesday, May 28, 2025 6:00 P.M. AG Cox Darling Ingrediens Front Porch Lawn Care & Tractor Service Lawn Aces
Thursday, May 29, 2025 6:00 P.M. AG Cox NC Farm Bureau Pirates Hydromax Power Washing
Monday, June 2, 2025 6:00 P.M. AG Cox Dick's Sporting Goods Bulldogs Coca-Cola Cannonballers
Tuesday, June 3, 2025 6:00 P.M. AG Cox NC Farm Bureau Pirates Darling Ingrediens
Wednesday, June 4, 2025 6:00 P.M. Smith Hydromax Power Washing Stancil Realty Group Braves
Thursday, June 5, 2025 6:00 P.M. Smith Front Porch Lawn Care & Tractor Service Lawn Aces Winterville Chamber of Commerce Orioles
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